



State of North Carolina
Interactive Purchasing System

Edit Bid Tabulation

Edit Bid Tabulation

[▶ Add Vendor](#)

[▶ Browse](#)

[▶ Return](#)

Bid Number: 54-CA-14-12002738 Open Date: 09/01/2021

Purchaser: Chris Andresen

Description: On Call Annual Seeding and Mulching (Haywood, Henderson, Polk, and Transylvania Counties - Div. 14)

B. H. Graning Landscapes, Inc.

CRW Land Services LLC

HUB Indicator: No

HUB Indicator: No

Delivery:

Delivery:

Item 1:	18480.00
Extended Price:	\$924,000.00
Item 10:	18700.00
Extended Price:	\$187,000.00
Item 11:	18700.00
Extended Price:	\$187,000.00
Item 12:	700.00
Extended Price:	\$7,000.00
Item 2:	16720.00
Extended Price:	\$334,400.00
Item 3:	14960.00
Extended Price:	\$224,400.00
Item 4:	14960.00
Extended Price:	\$224,400.00
Item 5:	1.95
Extended Price:	\$11,700.00
Item 6:	6.00
Extended Price:	\$6,000.00
Item 7:	3000.00
Extended Price:	\$45,000.00
Item 8:	14000.00
Extended Price:	\$280,000.00
Item 9:	20900.00
Extended Price:	\$209,000.00
Total Price:	\$2,639,900.00
Calc Price:	\$2,639,900.00
Comments:	

Item 1:	3800.00
Extended Price:	\$190,000.00
Item 10:	400.00
Extended Price:	\$4,000.00
Item 11:	400.00
Extended Price:	\$4,000.00
Item 12:	400.00
Extended Price:	\$4,000.00
Item 2:	3700.00
Extended Price:	\$74,000.00
Item 3:	3650.00
Extended Price:	\$54,750.00
Item 4:	3200.00
Extended Price:	\$48,000.00
Item 5:	3.30
Extended Price:	\$19,800.00
Item 6:	7.25
Extended Price:	\$7,250.00
Item 7:	1650.00
Extended Price:	\$24,750.00
Item 8:	2800.00
Extended Price:	\$56,000.00
Item 9:	400.00
Extended Price:	\$4,000.00
Total Price:	\$490,550.00
Calc Price:	\$490,550.00
Comments:	

Stewart's Hydroseeding Inc.

HUB Indicator: No

Delivery:

Item 1:	2450.00
Extended Price:	\$122,500.00
Item 10:	300.00
Extended Price:	\$3,000.00
Item 11:	300.00
Extended Price:	\$3,000.00
Item 12:	300.00
Extended Price:	\$3,000.00
Item 2:	2400.00
Extended Price:	\$48,000.00
Item 3:	2300.00
Extended Price:	\$34,500.00
Item 4:	0.00
Extended Price:	\$0.00
Item 5:	0.50
Extended Price:	\$3,000.00
Item 6:	0.00
Extended Price:	\$0.00
Item 7:	1300.00
Extended Price:	\$19,500.00
Item 8:	400.00
Extended Price:	\$8,000.00
Item 9:	300.00
Extended Price:	\$3,000.00
Total Price:	\$247,500.00
Calc Price:	\$247,500.00
Comments:	

Post Tabulation to Internet

Submit